
利用者数 １日平均 乗合状況 登録者数 登録者累計

平日 休日 計 （人） （人） （人） （人） （人） 平日 休日

4月 21 9 30 247 8.23 1.13 93 1,142 9.90 4.33

5月 20 11 31 355 11.45 1.38 59 1,201 13.85 7.09

6月 21 9 30 363 12.10 1.19 65 1,266 14.29 7.00

7月 22 9 31 406 13.10 1.21 33 1,299 15.09 7.11

8月 21 10 31 324 10.45 1.26 34 1,333 14.00 3.50

9月 20 10 30 407 13.57 1.27 50 1,383 14.45 11.10

10月 22 9 31 414 13.35 1.24 19 1,402 14.55 10.44

11月 18 12 30 399 13.30 1.21 19 1,421 15.28 10.33

12月 22 9 31 421 13.58 1.23 37 1,458 15.36 9.22

1月 20 11 31 434 14.00 1.21 35 1,493 18.55 5.73

2月 19 9 28 346 12.36 1.14 22 1,515 15.32 8.44

3月 22 9 31 469 15.13 1.42 25 1,540 18.32 7.33

合計 248 117 365 4,585 12.56 1.24 491 1,540 14.91 7.64

26年度
日数 １日平均

平成２６年度　予約型乗合バス　利用状況


